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Bang Bang Chicken (Cold)

Sesame Prawn on Toast

Deep Fried King Prawns with Bread Crumbs
Deep Fried Seaweed (V)

Spicy Chicken Wings

Smoked Shredded Chicken with Seaweed
Barbeque Spare Ribs

Peking Style Spare Ribs

Barbeque Satay Skewers (Chicken, Beef, Lamb or Pork)
Barbeque Satay Skewers (4) (Mock Chicken) (V)
Salt & Pepper (Mushroom or Bean Curd) (V)
Salt & Pepper (Chicken Wings or King Prawn)
Salt & Pepper Squid

Salt & Pepper Soft Shell Crab (2 Pieces)

Mini Vegetarian Spring Rolls (V)

Spring Rolls (Lamb / Duck)

Vegetable Dumplings (Grilled or Steamed) (V)

Pork or Chicken Dumplings (Grilled or Steamed)

Chicken Sweetcorn Soup

Soft Shell Crab Sweetcorn Soup
Hot and Sour Soup

Prawns Wonton Soup

Vegetarian Tom Yum Soup
Chicken Tom Yum Soup
King Prawn Tom Yum Soup

#All Price Are Subject To VAT
#Service Charge Not Included

PHOTO MENU

£7.90
£7.90
£8.90
£7.50
£8.50
£8.90
£8.50
£8.50
£7.90
£9.50
£8.50
£9.50
£9.90
£12.50
£7.50
£8.90
£8.50
£8.90

£6.50
£8.50
£6.50
£5.50

£5.50
£5.50
£6.90

@ Gluten ©Fgg &) Nuts Moluscs @ Crustaceans  # Spicy

FOOD ALLERGY NOTICE
Please inform our team if you have
any allergy or dietary requirements
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MAN HO SIGNATURE

Man Ho Signature Platter Minimum Order For Two

(Salt & Pepper Prawn and Chicken,
Spare Ribs Peking Style, Sesame Prawn on Toast)

Crispy Mongolian Lamb

(Served with Pancakes, Spring Onion and Cucumber)

Crispy Aromatic Duck

(Served with Pancakes, Spring Onion and Cucumber)

1/4% Quarter
& Half
=% Whole
Char Siu (Roast Pork)
Golden Roast Pork Belly (2 days adanvce notice require)

Roast Duck

LAND
PORK

Sweet & Sour Pork “Hong Kong Style”

Mapo Tofu (Minced Pork, Bean Curd Spicy Sauce)
Sliced Pork with Satay Sauce

Sliced Pork with Cashew Nuts in Yellow Bean Sauce
Salt & Pepper Pork Loin

Double Cooked Pork Belly Sichuan Style

Spicy Eggplants with Minced Pork

DUCK

HEOBENS
SR
BRI

©:

@ Gluten ©)Eqgg

Roast Duck with Pineapple
Roast Duck with Plum Sauce

Roast Duck with Black Bean Sauce

Nuts Moluscs

FOOD ALLERGY NOTICE
Please inform our team if you have
any allergy or dietary requirements

#All Price Are Subject To VAT
#Service Charge Not Included
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@ Crustaceans J

£9.90pp

£14.90

£14.90
£22.50
£35.00
£8.90
£9.50
£11.90

£8.90
£13.90
£9.90
£9.90
£10.90
£13.50
£13.50

£11.90
£9.90
£9.90

Spicy
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Gluten Egg

Sweet & Sour Chicken “Hong Kong Style”
Chicken with Kung Po Chilli Sauce
Sanbeiji

Chicken with Lemon Sauce

Chicken Curry (Yellow / Green / Red Curry)

Chicken with Cashew Nuts and Yellow Bean Sauce

“Tai Ching” Chicken with Fresh Chilli
Chong-Qing Spicy Chicken
Chicken with Green Pepper & Sichuan Sauce

Chicken with Thai Basil & Sweet Chilli Sauce

BEEF (HALAL

Shredded Beef with Chilli

Sliced Beef with Black Pepper Sauce

Sliced Beef with Green Pepper & Sichuan Sauce
Sliced Beef with Ginger and Spring Onion

Beef Curry (Yellow / Green / Red Curry)

Beef with Black Bean Sauce

Sizzling Fillet Steak "Cantonese Style"

LAMB (HALAL)

Lamb Curry (Yellow / Green / Red Curry)

Sliced Lamb with Thai Basil & Sweet Chilli Sauce
Ji-Yin Lamb with Spicy Cumin

Sizzling Lamb with Ginger and Spring Onion

Nuts € Moluscs Crustaceans

FOOD ALLERGY NOTICE
Please inform our team if you have
any allergy or dietary requirements

#All Price Are Subject To VAT
#Service Charge Not Included
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£8.90
£9.90
£14.90
£9.90
£9.90
£10.50
£9.90
£14.90
£9.90
£8.90

£9.90
£9.90
£8.90
£9.90
£8.90
£9.90
£17.90

£14.50

£9.50
£14.50
£14.50

J Spicy
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SEAFOOD

Squid with Black Bean Sauce

Mussels with Black Bean Sauce

King Prawn with Broccoli

King Prawn with Mushroom

King Prawn with Cashew Nuts

King Prawn with Fresh Tomato

King Prawn with Kung Po Chilli Sauce

"Tai Ching" King Prawn with Fresh Chilli

King Prawn with Thai Basil & Sweet Chilli Sauce
Sweet and Sour King Prawn “Hong Kong Style”

Three stuffed treasures with Shrimp Paste
(Eggplant, Bell Pepper, Bean Curd)

Pipa Tofu with Shrimp Paste

(Steamed or Wok Fry) Sea Bass Fillet
with Spring Onion, Ginger and Soya Sauce (2 Pieces)

SIGNATURE SEAFOOD

Steamed Scallop with Ginger, Scallions and Vermicelli
Steamed Lobster Cantonese Style

Cheese baked lobster with Yi-Mein Noodles

Steamed or Grilled Catch of the Day

Steamed Razor Clams with Ginger, Scallions
and Vermicelli

Wok Fry Clams with Chilli and Black Bean Sauce
Golden King Prawn with Salted Egg Puree

All Signature Seafood are subject to avaliability,

5 days Pre-order is recommended
(MP = Market Price)

(® Gluten (©) Egg Nuts

) Moluscs Crustaceans #

PHOTO MENU

FOOD ALLERGY NOTICE
Please inform our team if you have
any allergy or dietary requirements

#All Price Are Subject To VAT
#Service Charge Not Included

£10.50
£12.50
£10.50
£12.50
£10.50
£10.50
£12.50
£10.50
£12.50
£10.90
£14.90

£16.90
£17.90

£15.50
MP
MP
MP
£15.50

£15.50
£13.50

Spicy




SEAMIE  Bean Curd with Broccoli £9.50
B+ Aubergine with Black Bean Sauce £9.50
b FAFUNMESE | Thai Green Curry with Mixed Vegetable £8.90
FmEKBaX | Pak Choi with Garlic £9.50
YH13E | Stir-Fried Mixed Vegetables £6.80
FERTEMT R WBERE | Stir-Fried Broccoli, Bamboo Shoots and Mushroom £8.50
J b Stir-Fried French Beans with Chilli and Garlic Sauce £8.50
BERSEE Bean Curd with Cashew Nuts in Yellow Bean Sauce £8.50
#ZE® Lo-Han Stir-Fried Mix Vegetables £8.50
88 RICE

$SIMER  Yang-Chow Fried Rice £8.50
@ EfneR  Singapore Fried Rice £8.90
Bk ZEWER  Malaysian Pineapple Fried Rice £8.90
ZMYER  Chicken Fried Rice £8.50
@ KiRxeER King Prawn Fried Rice £10.50
O E{ER  Egg Fried Rice £4.80
HER Boiled Rice £4.00

fi NOODLE
ZFENDEE  Beansprouts Chow Mein £7.50
J @ Bk | Stir-Fried Singapore Vermicelli £8.90
EZWb4eE | Stir-Fried Beef Ho Fun £10.90
AT | Stir-Fried Beef Ho Fun with Black Bean Sauce £12.50
A XHEE Char Siu Pork with Crispy Noodle £9.50
BIEELLCK | Braised Vermicelli with Duck and Sauteed Cabbage £13.90

Gluten (©)Egg Nuts Moluscs Crustaceans #  Spicy

O]

FOOD ALLERGY NOTICE

#All Price Are Subject To VAT
#Service Charge Not Included

Please inform our team if you have
any allergy or dietary requirements

PHOTO MENU



£9.90

J RHERASMIE Veggie Chicken Thai Green Curry
ihrEERbERE  Sweet and Sour Veggie Chicken "Hong Kong Style" £9.90
y “XKF"&Z “Tai Ching” Veggie Chicken with Fresh Chilli £9.90
BIEERHE Veggie Chicken with Lemon Sauce £9.90
=4 AN VEGGIE BEEF
B &S | Veggie Beef in Green Pepper and Black Bean Sauce £9.90
Vi M)IIZE4 | Veggie Beef with Green Pepper & Sichuan Sauce £9.90
y FHES | Shredded Veggie Beef with Chilli £9.90
J SHE EHIE 4 | Sizzling Veggie Beef in Black Pepper suace £9.90

£9.90

VEGGIE PRAWN

= VEGGIE PRAWN
Sweet and Sour Veggie Prawn "Hong Kong Style"

£9.90

£9.90

1 ESUES
y EfR&EM  Veggie Prawn with Kung Po Chilli Sauce
V] ZiguE  Veggie Prawn Curry
TEE{E) &R Veggie Prawn with Broccoli £9.90
ZZEERN GLUTEN FREE VEGGIE MEAT
#HIRPXBREEA Sizziling Gluten Free Veggie Meat "Cantonese Style" £9.90
J “RF"REZAW “Tai Ching” Gluten Free Veggie Meat with Fresh Chilli £9.90
J REZARINAMIE Gluten Free Veggie Thai Red Curry £9.90
HEMNBEZAN Gluten Free Veggie Meat with Pineapple £9.90
BEEREEREA Gluten Free Veggie Meat with Ginger and Spirng Onion £9.90
) Moluscs @ Crustaceans #  Spicy

(® Gluten ©)Egg Nuts €
#AIl Price Are Subject To VAT p @

FOOD ALLERGY NOTICE
Please inform our team if you have
any allergy or dietary requirements

#Service Charge Not Included
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SPECIAL RECOMMENDATION
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£28 Per Person (Minimum for two or more guests)

STARTER

Bang Bang Chicken, Spare Ribs Peking Style,
Sesame Prawn on Toast, Salt and Pepper Smoked Chicken,

SECOND COURSE

Crispy Aromatic Duck
(Served with Pancakes, Spring Onion and Cucumber)

MAINS

Sizzling Beef with Black Bean Sauce

Chicken with Lemon Sauce

King Prawn with Kung Po Chilli Sauce

Egg Fried Rice

(Additional dishes for 4 or more guests)

Sliced Pork with Cashew Nuts in Yellow Bean Sauce
Stir-Fried Mixed Vegetables

MAN HO FAVOURITES
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@ Gluten ©)Egg Nuts Moluscs

£28 Per Person (Minimum for two or more guests)
STARTER

BBQ Ribs, Mini Vegetarian Spring Rolls, Sesame Prawn on Toast
Satyay Chicken on Skewers, Salt and Pepper Smoked Chicken,

SECOND COURSE

Crispy Aromatic Duck
(Served with Pancakes, Spring Onion and Cucumber)

MAINS

Sizzling Beef with Black Bean Sauce
Sweet and Sour Chicken Hong Kong Style
Char Siu (Roast Pork)

French Beans and Broccoli and Garlics
Egg Fried Rice

( ALL SET SERVED WITH DESSERT)
Crustaceans

FOOD ALLERGY NOTICE
Please inform our team if you have
any allergy or dietary requirements

#All Price Are Subject To VAT
#Service Charge Not Included
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